All specifications are subject to change without notice.  IS5 REV.03282013    Page—1
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
SERVICES • SUPPORT • SECURITY • SOLUTIONS • SYSTEMS
Tel:  +905-670-0004
Fax:  +289-401-5206
Email:  info@is5com.com
#3-7490 Pacific Circle, Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2A3

RJ45
XX XX None
1GRJ45 1GRJ45 10/100/1000Base TX RJ45
1SFP** 1SFP** 100/1000Base (X) SFP
(Blank no SFP transciever)
Example order code:  iES26G-HV-LV-R-8GRJ45-8GRJ45-XX-1GRJ45-1SFP**-C1-F3.07
Description:    26 Port Gigabit Switch, Single Input Power Supply 1: 88-300VDC or 100-240VAC, Single Input Power Supply 2:
   12-36VDC, Rack Mount, 8-10/100/1000Base-T(X) Ports, 8-10/100/1000Base-T(X) Ports, XX, 1x10/100/1000Base-T(X),
   1x1000Base-X SFP, Conformal Coating, Firmware version 3.07
   C1 – Add for conformal coating
   FW – Leave blank for latest firmware
All Dimensions are in Inches
All specifications are subject to change without notice  |  IS5 REV.03282013 www.iS5com.com  |  Page—6
**SFP’s to be ordered separately.
SFP Module # Description
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode  LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-30 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 60km, 1310nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-100 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 100km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-120 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 120km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 500m, 850nm, -20C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-30 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-50 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 50km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-70 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 70km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-8- SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C